Standards
• ICAO Annex 14 - Aérodrome - §5.5.5
• FAA L-853, AC 150/5345-39
Uses
• Retro-reflective marking of taxiway and apron edges.
Features/Benefits
• Improved safety: reflective markers greatly reduce the “sea of blue”
effect experienced by many pilots

Electrical Supply
• No electricity required: refects aircraft landing and wing tip lights
Ordering Codes
• Complete retro-reflective marker:
•
•
ADB20801006 - yellow pole with blue reflector
ADB20801016 - yellow pole with blue reflector SHORT version
(complying with ICAO general recommendation for maximal
height of 35cm)
• Spares
• ADB20880001 -  Yellow pole  (without blue reflector & socket )
• ADB20880011  - Yellow pole SHORT (without blue reflector &
socket )
• ADB46000083 - Blue reflector
• ADB20880020 - Ground mounting socket
Installation
• The retro-reflective marker can be set directly into the ground or
pavement, with or without optional ground mounting socket.
• The ground mounting socket improves stability and makes